SpI’UC?e Laundry Pricing

Wash & Fold

Wash and Fold (per Ib.)
Bleach
Fabric Softener

$2.25
$0.50
$0.50

In Unit Services _

Pick Up
Drop Off
Outside of Door

$5.00
$5.00
$0.00

Something not listed? Contact us at
service@getspruce.com for a quote.

Dry Cleaning - Priced Per Piece

Tops
Laundered Shirt
Blouse
T-Shirt/Polo
Sweater
Cashmere

Wool Sweater

Bottoms
Pants
Jeans
Shorts

Skirt

Accessories
Apron

Hat

Necktie/Pocket Square
Scarf

Shoe Cleaning

Per Piece
$2.25
$7.99
$7.99
$8.99

$17.99
$17.99

Per Piece
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

Per Piece
$7.99
$4.99
$7.99

$16.99
$17.99

Dresses & Suits
Dress

Jacket

Jump Suit

Long Dress/Gown
Tuxedo

Wedding Dress

Outerwear
Leather Jacket
Outerwear Jacket
Vest

Fleece Jacket

Miscellaneous
Tote Bag

Lab Coat

Scrubs

Small Repair

Large Repair

Per Piece
$14.99
$12.99
$19.99
$19.99
$25.99

Not Available

Per Piece
$§74.99
$17.99

$8.99
$17.99

Per Piece
$9.99

$25.99
$16.99
$15.99
$32.99

Household Items
Bed Sheet (Fitted Sheet)
Bed Sheet (Flat Sheet)
Bed Sheet (Full)

Bed Sheet (Queen)

Bed Sheet (King)
Comforter (Twin/Full)
Queen)
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Comforter
Comforter (King)

Down Comforter (Twin/Full)
Down Comforter (Queen)
Down Comforter (King)
Duvet Cover (Twin/Full)
Duvet Cover (Queen)

Duvet Cover (King)

Pillowcase
Pillow

Wool Blanket
Couch Cover
Table Runner

Table Cloth
Varies by Size/Shape

Per Piece
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$22.99
$39.99
$45.99
$52.99

$60.99
$70.99
$80.99
$25.99
$30.99
$35.99

$9.99
$29.99
$59.99
$35.99
$15.99

From $18.99
t0 $29.99



