

Laundry Pricing

Something not listed? Contact us at service@getspruce.com for a quote.

Wash & Fold	Per Pound
Wash and Fold (per lb.)	\$2.25
Bleach	\$0.50
Fabric Softener	\$0.50

In Unit Services	
Pick Up	\$5.00
Drop Off	\$5.00
Outside of Door	\$0.00

Dry Cleaning - Priced Per Piece

Tops	Per Piece
Laundered Shirt	\$2.25
Blouse	\$7.99
T-Shirt/Polo	\$7.99
Sweater	\$8.99
Cashmere	\$17.99
Wool Sweater	\$17.99

Bottoms	Per Piece
Pants	\$7.99
Jeans	\$7.99
Shorts	\$7.99
Skirt	\$7.99

Accessories	Per Piece
Apron	\$7.99
Hat	\$4.99
Necktie/Pocket Square	\$7.99
Scarf	\$16.99
Shoe Cleaning	\$17.99

Dresses & Suits	Per Piece
Dress	\$14.99
Jacket	\$12.99
Jump Suit	\$19.99
Long Dress/Gown	\$19.99
Tuxedo	\$25.99
Wedding Dress	Not Available

Outerwear	Per Piece
Leather Jacket	\$74.99
Outerwear Jacket	\$17.99
Vest	\$8.99
Fleece Jacket	\$17.99

Miscellaneous	Per Piece
Tote Bag	\$9.99
Lab Coat	\$25.99
Scrubs	\$16.99
Small Repair	\$15.99
Large Repair	\$32.99

Household Items	Per Piece
Bed Sheet (Fitted Sheet)	\$22.99
Bed Sheet (Flat Sheet)	\$22.99
Bed Sheet (Full)	\$22.99
Bed Sheet (Queen)	\$22.99
Bed Sheet (King)	\$22.99
Comforter (Twin/Full)	\$39.99
Comforter (Queen)	\$45.99
Comforter (King)	\$52.99
Down Comforter (Twin/Full)	\$60.99
Down Comforter (Queen)	\$70.99
Down Comforter (King)	\$80.99
Duvet Cover (Twin/Full)	\$25.99
Duvet Cover (Queen)	\$30.99
Duvet Cover (King)	\$35.99
Pillowcase	\$9.99
Pillow	\$29.99
Wool Blanket	\$59.99
Couch Cover	\$35.99
Table Runner	\$15.99
Table Cloth Varies by Size/Shape	From \$18.99 to \$29.99